BTCS Menu
December 2023

1

Fettucini
Roll
Salad

4

5

6

7

8

Sub Sandwich
Chips
Fruit

Beef Nachos
Corn
Salad

Scrambled Eggs
Biscuits
Sausage
Yogurt

Cheese Quesadilla
Chips & Salsa
Carrots

Chicken Nuggets
Tater Tots
Green Beans

11

12

13

14

15

Turkey Wrap
Pretzels
Cucumbers

Chili
Corn Bread
Salad

Pancakes
Sausage
Yogurt

Pizza Pasta
Garlic Toast
Salad

Meatball Sub
Chips
Corn

18

19

Hot Dog
Fries
Baked Beans

Pizza
Breadsticks
Salad
Brownie

December Birthday
Celebration

Yo

*Due to various food shortages, we reserve the right to change the menu without advanced notice.



